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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

Catégorie
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

Catégorie
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

Nom
JOURNET
BOUYER
JONES
MOREON

Nom
BETHUNE
MILLE
FERRER
BINCAZ
COLAIRO

Nom
BERLATIER
CANCE
FAYEL
DELANNOY
CAMOZZI
AGIN
VAGLIO
SEYVE
EZCURDIA
HERNANDO
DELAMOTTE
GOY
MOULE
VIALLE

Prénom
Marilyne
Christine
Clémentine
Caroline

Prénom
Jérome
Xavier
Alexandre
Benoit
Téo

Prénom
Alexandre
Lionel
Rémi
Médéric
Bruno
Tony
Pierre-Marie
Arnaud
Damien
Pierre
Benjamin
Victor
Boris
Sylvain

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club
TC LA BURLE
MC ANGOUMOISIN
MC Vallée d'Andelle
ASM ST ANTOINE

Club
AMC GRASSE
MC LA GAUDE
LE PUY STE REPARADE
ST LAURENT MC
AMC GRASSE

Club
MC TOULONNAIS
MC LEVEZOU
MC LEVEZOU
MC BOADE
TC La Chatre
TC72
ST LAURENT MC
ASM ST ANTOINE
TC BASQUE
CEVENNES OFF ROAD
TC CHATEAUNEUF
MCBB
RTF 38
AZOTYZONE

Licence Moto

072 832 BETA
257 574 GAS GAS
199 376 GAS GAS
263 844 SHERCO

Licence Moto

003 840 GAS GAS
123 095 BETA
135290 SHERCO
144 393 SCORPA
160 729 BETA

Licence Moto

073 460 TRS

025 806 BETA
059 103 BETA
125 684 SHERCO
005 692 GAS GAS
079 371 GAS GAS
070 058 BETA
116 353 OSSA
234 254 BETA
148 898 GAS GAS
008 175 GAS GAS
106 663 SHERCO
026 353 BETA
029 826 GAS GAS

30
27
24
15

116
104
40
40
36

152
58
54
40
40
36
32
32
30
30
28
28
26
24

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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AVE
30

AVE
40
36

AVE
40
32
30

36

ARD

15

ARD

36

40

ARD
36

40

32

30

28

26
24

CRE

12

CRE
40
36

CRE
40

TRU

15

24

TRU

32
40

36

TRU

36

26

24

40

32

30

28
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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie Nom

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

BERLATIER
FEIDT
BERTHIER
ROBERTS
PAULET
JEAN
CARRASQUEIRA
BOUJU
PAULET
BEAUPIED
BOUJU
SALABERRY
AUTUSSE
VALADE
PUZIN
USSEGLIO
LEGAY
RAMERY
PRADIER
CAUQUIL

Prénom
Philippe
Mathieu
Julien
Jamie
Antoine
David
Clément
Valentin
Stéphane
Frédéric
Cyprien
Jean Pierre
Jérémy
Thomas
Serge
Didier
Thomas
Julien
Jean-Luc
Pierre

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club
MC TOULONNAIS
CLUB TRAIL 70
AMC GRASSE
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
MC MAZANAIS
RAIDERS 78
MC ANGOUMOISIN
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
TC BASQUE
MC ANGOUMOISIN
TC BASQUE
MC LIVRADOIS
TC CAHORS
RTF 26
MC SOMMIEROIS
MC VICOMTOIS
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
RTF 26
CAHORS TC

Licence Moto

003 558 TRS

059 073 SHERCO
003 691 TRS
165113 MONTESA
192 577 GAS GAS
219 871 BETA

150 223 GAS GAS
164 935 GAS GAS
018 843 GAS GAS
031 780 GAS GAS
159 692 SHERCO
021734 BETA
213949 BETA

220 474 SHERCO
020193 BETA

023 466 BETA

030 008 BETA

020 350 MONTESA
020 030 SHERCO
006 045 BETA

160
136
130
50
46
45
42
39
36
35
35
32
32
30
30
30
28
28
28
28

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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AVE

ARD
40
36
32
20
16

12

14

30

28

CRE
40
32
36
30
26
21

22
24
20
19

TRU



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

COLIN
ROBERT
VALLEE
BERTHOU
COUSIN
ARNAUD
MOLINARIE
NORMAND
BARZU
CLAUSTRE
ROUBY
GAY PERRET
DHERBEY
ADELER
MOREON
EVRARD
VALLIER
HUGUENIN
RECOUR

Jérémy
Nelson
Bastien
Richard
Benoit
Laurent
Nathan
Sébastien
Christophe
Jordan
Arthur
Matthieu
Mathias
Thomas
Yvan
Christopher
Jean-Marc
Bruno
JeanPierre

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

MC LA BRESSAUDE
TC CHATEAUNEUF

MOTO SPORT NIMOIS

PRESQU ILETT

MC ANGOUMOISIN
MC LE TEIL

MC LEVEZOU

CLUB TRAIL 70

TC LOURDAIS

MC LIVRADOIS

MC VICOMTOIS
MC VALS AUBENAS
ASM ST ANTOINE
CLUB TRAIL 70
ASM ST ANTOINE
CM PERCHE

MC DE L ISERAN
TC LOOZE

ASM ST ANTOINE

081748 BETA
159 457 BETA
126 012 SCORPA
003 711 SHERCO
007 443 GAS GAS
002 376 SHERCO
199 168 SHERCO
055441 BETA
003 082 BETA
183 949 GAS GAS
186 800 BETA
160 652 GAS GAS
107 613 SHERCO
141 586 SHERCO
017 826 MONTESA
044 651 GAS GAS
056 048 GAS GAS
013 141 GAS GAS
204 856 GAS GAS

26
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
19
19
18
17
15
14
13
11
10

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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26
24

23

22

21

19
18
17
15

13
11
10
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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie Nom

S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+ FEM
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+
S 3+ FEM
S 3+
S 3+

MANSENARES

VERNOZY
VEYRET
DUVAL
ULLY
BRECHARD
PINEL
COURET
DELANOUE
FABRE
MARIE
JOUTEUX
SORRENTI
DECOUX
JOURNET
DUPONT
LEFLEM
JOURNET
BUREAU
THUMERELLE
RAMONDA
JURY
JOURNET
CUNAT
MATHEZ
SESSA
ROLLAND
BRETON
COURET
TESTUD
MOREON
COURCIER
ORTSCHEIDT

Prénom
Pascal
Bernard
Jean-Paul
Serge
Antoine
Jacques
Gilles
Thierry
Didier
Philippe
Paul

Jean Luc
Bernard
Samuel
Raphael
Gilles
Yves
Marilyne
Marc
Guillaume
Pierre
Alain
Jean Michel
Jérome
Alain
Marc
Daniel
Jean-Marc
Clément
Lionel
Caroline
Charles
Raymond

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club

MC CHATEAUNEUF LES MARTIGUES

CM BEAUIJOLAIS

TC SEYSSUEL

MC EVREUX

TC LOOZE

TC DE CHATEAUNEUF
RTF 38

T-S-A

RAIDERS 78

AMC GRASSE
MOTO ACTIVE 14
MC DU MAINE
AMSL LEVENS

ACL BREALAISE

TC LA BURLE
TROLLSPORT

TC LA BURLE

TC LA BURLE

MC ST CHERON

MC MUNSTER

MC LA GAUDE

TC LA BURLE

TC LA BURLE

AMV HAUTES VOSGES
TC BEAUCE

E T LA BRESSE

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
USCASA

RTF 26

MOTO SPORT NIMOIS
ASM ST ANTOINE
CM PERCHE

MC ZONE 68

Licence Moto
016 367 MONTESA
023 832 BETA
023 858 BETA
056 380 SCORPA
184 523 GAS GAS
005 073 GAS GAS
019 586 GAS GAS
042 625 BETA
184 608 SHERCO
009 896 GAS GAS
016 516 SHERCO
013 665 SCORPA
036 304 GAS GAS
008 047 HONDA
072 832 BETA
009 414 MONTESA
070 498 JOTAGAS
072 832 BETA
005 542 HONDA
130976 MONTESA
020 356 SHERCO
033 595 GAS GAS
027 368 BETA
007 609 SHERCO
026 876 BETA
110020 MONTESA
063 039 BETA
133 746 VERTIGO
151 888 GAS GAS
288 156 SHERCO
263 844 SHERCO
106 646 BETA
018 491 BETA

132
108
102
20
83
76
64
48
46
44
40
40
38
36
36
35
32
30
28
28
24
23
23
21
20
20
19
18
17
17
15
14
13

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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AVE
26
22
20
19
18
32

15
21

40
16

36

30

28

23

17

ARD
40
30
26
21
22
36

32

16
23

18

28

24

20
19

17

15

13

CRE
36
30
28
26
24

40

32

TRU
30
26
28
24
19
40
32
16
15

22
36

17

23
21

20

18

14
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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie Nom

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

SALLE
TURRINI
VERIN
MAUDHUIT
RABAUTE
DECOUX
BORREGO
DENIS
SIMONNET
POUDRET
DELCHEVALERIE
VALETTE
RICCHIARDI
FAVEL
EDOUIN

LE CANN
FOUGERON
DECOUX
BATARD
DREUIL
ALBERT
FISCHBACH
VALLET
CAMUS
BOLUSSET
PETITJEAN
BARBERIS
MARTY
BATARD
GROSMOND
MARIE
BAREL
BRICAUD
ANDRE
SORIN
MAZET

Prénom
Francois
Claude
Benoit
Frangois
Jean-Paul
Claude
Francis
Francis
Thierry
Laurent
Bernard
Mathieu
Remy
Olivier
Christophe
Ronan
Maxence
Laurent
Cyprien
Francois
Jean-Michel
Nicolas
Michel
Fabrice
Fabrice
Marc
Michel
Laurent
Guerric
Xavier
Paul
Frangois
Christian
Philippe
Eric
Damien

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club
ALPIN MC
MC ST CHERON
RTF 26

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
MC 12

PRESQU ILE TOUT TERRAIN

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
MC LIVRADOIS

RTF 38

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
MC TOULONNAIS
AMSL LEVENS

MC LE TEIL

MC ST CHERON

SM HENNEBONT
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
MC ST LEONARD
TC72

TOULOUSE TC

PUY STE REPARADE
TC CHALONNAIS

TC CHATEAUNEUF
TC CLERMONTOIS
TC LOOZE

AMVHV TRIAL
AMSL LEVENS
AMSL LEVENCS
TC72

MONTONCEL R-C
MOTOS ACTIVES 14
TC CHATEAUNEUF
ACL BREALAISE

PUY STE REPARADE
MC PLECHATEL

MC MAZANAIS

Licence Moto

021 739 BETA
054 731 HONDA
064 560 MONTESA
016 911 BETA
020 275 SCORPA
008 046 JOTAGAS
028 325 GAS GAS
008 453 GAS GAS
063 535 OSSA
046 273 GAS GAS
008 248 MONTESA
134 052 JOTAGAS
020 768 VERTIGO
191 238 BETA
009 643 BETA
014 885 BETA
071115 GAS GAS
049 052 JOTAGAS
039 686 GAS GAS
009 021 SHERCO
028 178 TRS

176 337 MONTESA
142 690 JOTAGAS
073 237 BETA
152 624 BETA
037 880 GAS GAS
002 895 SCORPA
165 120 GAS GAS
003 132 SHERCO
012 194 GAS GAS
016 516 SHERCO
229 707 SHERCO
039 435 SCORPA
051 809 BETA
043 860 JOTOGAS
300 000 BETA

93
87
82
80
79
78
65
56
56
55
52
52
40
38
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
29
27
27
26
26
24
23
22
22
21

Philidpe LE PIT 06 82 43 6581 philigpe.le.pit@gmail.com
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AVE
40

28
30
24

18

19

26

36

15

11

32

10

24
23

22
21

ARD
32
21
24
40
13

23
28
19
11
14

16
36

30
17
10
12

26

22

CRE

40
28

22
24

36

30
21
23
18

32

26

TRU
21
26
30
40
16
24
18
20
28
36
23
19
14
22

11

32

13
12
17
15



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

SOULAS
DELALANDE
ANDRE
FAUCHER
LEDUC
TROTOBAS
VERCASSON
CARADEUC
GODEMENT
ROBERT
ALOUCHE
BOYER
AGIN
PICCAMIGLIO
HUAN
BRUNNEL
CASADO
HAMEL
SARTRE
SIMONIN
DARDILHAC
TISSONE
PORTAL
LEDAY
DUMONT
GUEUDET
TRIGOLET
DUGUA
PINGARD
BARLAGUET
POIRIER
GILLET
MOUGEL

Aurélien
Hervé
Pierre
Nicolas
Frangois
Henri
Xavier
Louis
Frangois
Lionel
Rémi
Jérémy
Joel
Jean-Louis
Julien
Vincent
José
Alain

Eric
Dominique
Jean-Luc
Maurice
Frangois
Eric
Benjamin
Bernard
Christophe
Régis
Louis
Laurent
Régis
Hervé
Philippe

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE

ACL BREALAISE
PUY STE REPARADE
MC LE TEIL

TC CAISNES

PMTT

TC LA BURLE

MC PLECHATEL
MC VAL DE SEINE
TC CHATEAUNEUF
PMTT

MC LOZERIEN
TC72

AMV DES HAUTES VOSGES

CM PERCHE

ASM ST ANTOINE
TC ENTRECASTEAUX
MC PLECHATEL

MC LE TEIL

TC BEAUCE

AM ALLASSACOISE
TC ENTRECASTEAUX
RAIDERS 78
AZOTYZONE

TC72

TC CAISNES

TC72

MC LE TEIL
AZOTYZONE

MC SOMMIEROIS
ET LA BRESSE

AMYV DES HAUTES VOSGES

MC LE TEIL

264 556
008 167
284 238
010011
057 026
023 360
284 264
026 010
249 237
159 458
025752
273963
001 981
019 419
055 608
070616
005 944
012 602
029 250
079 439
264776
054 830
198 654
051011
233 895
012316
023331
250432
019590
105 198
139683
270789
017903

BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
BETA

GAS GAS
MONTESA
MONTESA
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
MONTESA
FANTIC
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
MONTESA
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

20 20

20 20

20 20

18 18

17 17

17 17

16 16

16 16

15 15

15 15

14 14

13 13

12 12

11 8 3

10 10
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 3 6
8 8
8 8
7 7
7 7
6 6
5 5
5 5
5 5
4 4
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
1 1

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie Nom

Sa4+
Sa+
Sa+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S4+

PISSIS

FEIDT
DELANNOY
ROUTIN
RUMOROSO
ULLY
DELMONTEL
CHAMPION
SANCHEZ PALOU
LOGINOFF
CHIRIS
IPPOLITO
BRABANT
LAMAMY
cuQ
STUYVERS
BOLUSSET
MANGIN
SOLA
HOLFERT
DAGNICOURT
MAROT
BARET
JONES

LAIR
LAMAMY
LEBORGNE
PEYLABOUD

Prénom
Patrick
Martin
Laurent
Pascal
Victor

Joél

Fabrice
Guillaume
Josep Anton
Igor

Claude
Serge
Frédéric
Jean-Pierre
Mathieu
Jean-Claude
Fabrice
Thierry
Jean-Yves
Dominique
Gilles
Pascal
Alain
Clémentine
Morgann
Christian
Jean-Marc
Florent

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club
AMC GRASSE
CLUB TRAIL 70
PMTT
TC CHATEAUNEUF
TC MARCOUSSIS
TC LOOZE
UM NEMOURIENNE
MC 12
TC LA CHATRE
MC NATURE
PROVENCE MOTO TT
SR AVENIR
AMVHV TRIAL
MC 12
NAUTELLE MS
TC CAISNES
TC LOOZE
AMVHYV TRIAL
TC BEAUCE
TC BAN DE LA ROCHE
UM NEMOURIENNE
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
AZOTYZONE
MCVA
SMC
TC FRANCUEIL
SCAER MOTO VERTE
MOTOR CLUB LIMOUSIN

Licence Moto
062 861 GAS GAS
010 125 YAMAHA

036 943 MONTESA

044 188 GAS GAS
172 178 BETA

042 517 GAS GAS
144 031 BETA

306 599 TRS

173 376 SHERCO
127 589 GAS GAS
248 138 BETA

079 923 MONTESA
005 010 MONTESA
063 631 BETA
285799 BETA

022 623 GAS GAS
152 624 BETA

176 663 MONTESA
081 119 MONTESA
013 020 SCORPA
007 673 BETA

192 576 GAS GAS
002 956 GAS GAS
199 376 GAS GAS
282 522 SHERCO
261030 BETA

184 923 GAS GAS
246 343 GAS GAS

144
113
106
90
84
71
67
64
50
50
45
44
43
42
40
39
36
33
30
30
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
22

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com
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AVE
36
26
40
28
32
18
21

30
8
22
13
20

19

15

10

23

ARD
40
36
30
32
28
21

14

23

24

20

17

15

22

CRE
40
30
20
24
23
28
32
21

19

36

26

22

TRU
28
21
36
10

18
32
20

12
19
22
40

16
30
15
26

24
23



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+
S 4+

COLLANGE
GALODE
COUSIN
BURDET
BONNET
BAILLY
GUERIN
FREROU
SUTTER
BUNEL
LEMEE
LEDUR
VERT
GAUDENECHE
KERNEIS
STEHLIN
SAPET
CHOUFFFIER
ALAIN

ROSSI
BERTIN
MARQUER
TOUSSAINT
GRANDEMANGE

Pierre
Bertrand
Daniel
Maurice
Philippe
Arnaud
Daniel
Denis
Olivier
Eric
Romain
Jean-Marie
Jonathan
Dominique
Jacques
Michel
Pierre
Michel
Thomas
Olivier
Michel
Louis
Laurent
Mickael

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

EVASION MOTARDE SYLVESTRE
PRESQU ILE TOUT TERRAIN

MC ANGOUMOISIN
RTF 26

UM NEMOURIENNE
CM PERCHE

TC CHATEAUNEUF
ACL BREALAISE

MC ANDLAU

MC ROCHEPAULE
ACL BREALAISE

ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS MOTO ORG
TC CHATEAUNEUF
MC BOURBRIAC

MC ANDLAU

TC CHATEAUNEUF
AM ALLASSAC

TC BEAUCE

MC SENAS DURANCE
MC ST LEONARD

TC BEAUCE

TC BAN DE LA ROCHE
AMV HAUTES VOSGES

065 741 FANTIC
078 812 BETA
007 444 GAS GAS
005 470 SHERCO
083 022 HONDA
167 748 GAS GAS
056 539 GAS GAS
116 800 SCORPA
022 659 YAMAHA
290 485 BETA
170 320 GAS GAS
034 728 MONTESA
219 259 GAS GAS
025 236 GAS GAS
013 811 BETA
255953 SHERCO
021 847 SHERCO
048 369 TRS

140 989 BETA
151 328 BETA
061727 BETA
054 789 MONTESA
260 384 SCORPA
149500 BETA

19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11

N & U1 OO 0

Philippe LE PIT 06 82 43 65 01 philippe.le.pit@gmail.com

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

16

17

14

12

11

19

18

16

12

11

18

17

17

14

13

11
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& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Catégorie Nom

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4 FEM
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

BUTZ
GARRY
BERTHIER
CHEVEREAU
FRANCOISE
MARIE
LORBER
RADULPHE
LACAN

LE DIODIC
FOUCHEROT
KAISER
FAURE
HARAUT
MAGREY
LLABRES
VILLEMIN
BOUJU
AUNEAU
ORTSCHEIDT
GIROUD
KERNEIS
YVERNAULT
MAGREY
WEBER
JAMMY
SAUVAGE
PAULO
MATIAKH
LLANES
LECOINTRE
COURTOIS

Prénom
Hermann
Jean-Michel
Francois
Michel
Bernard
Pascal
Christiophe
Jonathan
Laurent
Michel
Gilles
Philippe
Raphael
Patrice
Serge
Gérard
Maxime
Christine
Bernard
Xavier
Alain
Jacques
Franck
Serge
Christian
Olivier
Philippe
Thierry
Boris
Christophe
David
Alain

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

Club
MC 12
MC TOULONNAIS
AMC GRASSE
MC DU PERCHE
HOT ZONE TC
MOTOS ACTIVES 14
TC BAN DE LA ROCHE
TC CHALONNAIS
REQUISTA MS
SCAER MOTO VERTE
TC LOOZE
MC BALMEEN
MC RABASTINOIS
MC ANGOUMOISIN
SCAER MOTO VERTE
MC YONNAIS
VILLARS SOUS ESCOTS
MC ANGOUMOISIN
TC CHALONNAIS
AMVHYV TRIAL
AMRP PANNISSIERES
MC BOURBRIAC
TC LA CHATRE
SCAER MOTO VERTE
TC BAN DE LA ROCHE
MC HAUT SAONOIS
MC VAL DE SEINE
MC HAUTS SAONOIS
MC NAVES
TC BEAUCE
SCAER MOTO VERTE
MC BAGNOLAIS

Licence Moto
005526 MONTESA
160921 TRS
047 477 TRS
006 694 SHERCO
010627 MONTESA
016 515 SHERCO
247 396 YAMAHA
251 619 SHERCO
014 017 BETA
127 828 FANTIC
026 558 MONTESA
013 761 GAS GAS
189 094 BETA
012 639 MONTESA
151 763 FANTIC
015 820 GAS GAS
235 389 MONTESA
257 574 GAS GAS
002 582 BETA
284 027 BETA
178 198 BETA
013 811 FANTIC
024 365 BETA
151 763 YAMAHA
281998 YAMAHA
270 666 SHERCO
266 422 GAS GAS
213917 MONTESA
150 988 MONTESA
219 277 SCORPA
246 522 FANTIC
108 524 BETA

156
134
108
92
84
66
62
54
40
39
35
32
32
30
30
29
28
27
26
26
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
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AVE
40
36
24
23
28
26

30
18

32

15

24

22

21

20

ARD
40
30
36
26

32

28

26

24

23

22

21

CRE
36
32
22
19
28
40

24

21
15

30
11

12

26

23

20

TRU
40
36
26
24
28

30
22
18

20
32

19
14

15

23

21



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

& W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

LEYMAT
GANDON
PAULET
CHUTO
GAULT

LE FORT
PERROTEY
STEFF
CHOUGNY
LALEUF

Jean-Marie
Patrick
Gérard
Xavier
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Pascal
Marc
Daniel
Alain

Trophée de France
des Classiques 2016

CLASSEMENTS GENERAUX

BELVES MC

TC CHALONNAIS

TC CHATEAUNEUF
PLOGONNEC MC

TC LA CHATRE

SCAER MOTO VERTE
MC MUNSTER

AMV HAUTES VOSGES
TC LOOZE

ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE

015 713 SCORPA
080 224 MONTESA
018 840 BETA

163 272 SHERCO
079 193 MONTESA
246 569 YAMAHA
214 096 MONTESA
302 796 SHERCO
198 646 BETA

014 252 BSA

19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
14
13
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19

17

16

18
17

16

14
13

17

16



